Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I EAXCG Cable
EAXCG Cable
Eland Product Group: B5E
A PPLICATION
Medium Voltage Aluminium LSZH power distribution
cable with particular application in wind energy
installations.

kN
MINIMUM
BENDING
RADIUS
m
Nominal
thickness
Nominal
diameter over
Nominal cross
section
mm2
Nominal
diameter over
mm
B5E15KV01050 1 50 8.25 4.5 18.5 16 22.4 27.1 780 1.5 0.41
B5E15KV01095 1 95 11.3 4.5 21.5 35 25.4 30.2 1160 2.85 0.45
B5E15KV01150 1 150 14.2 4.5 24.4 50 28.3 33.1 1520 4.5 0.50
B5E15KV01240 1 240 17.9 4.5 28.1 50 32.0 36.8 1870 7.2 0.55
B5E15KV01400 1 400 22.9 4.5 33.1 50 37.0 41.8 2390 12 0.63
B5E15KV01630 1 630 29.3 4.5 40.3 50 44.4 49.3 3310 18.9 0.74
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 8.7/15 (17.5)KV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL